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Platz StNr.
Gr.
Kl.

Fahrer
Beifahrer
Bewerber
Sponsor Lizenz

Fahrer-Ort
Beifahrer-Ort
Fahrzeug

Gesamtzeit
Diff. 1st
Diff. prev.
Strafzeit

1 16 N
RC2

Honke Reinhard
Heinze Michael
AC Bayreuth
MSC Fränkische Schweiz

IC1052923
N1116666
BNC1154445
SIC1014797

Himmelkron
Wonsees
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9

31:56,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   03:11,0    WP 2   05:27,8    WP 3   06:03,4    WP 4   02:59,6    
WP 5   05:20,0    WP 6   05:58,1    WP 7   02:56,1    

2 55 N
RC4

Wallner Christian
Dichtl Michael
ASC Tiefenbach

1155705
1155679
BNC1004887

Ruderting
Witzmannsberg
Ford Fiesta M-SPORT

34:11,9
02:15,9
02:15,9
00:00,0

WP 1   03:16,6    WP 2   05:47,9    WP 3   06:28,7    WP 4   03:13,3    
WP 5   05:44,7    WP 6   06:26,0    WP 7   03:14,7    

3 80 N
RC5

Herbold Felix
Herbold Valentin

IC1048762
N1156877

Höchst
Ingolstadt
Suzuki Swift

34:13,9
02:17,9
00:02,0
00:00,0

WP 1   03:16,8    WP 2   05:48,9    WP 3   06:28,9    WP 4   03:16,9    
WP 5   05:49,1    WP 6   06:21,3    WP 7   03:12,0    

4 100 N
RC5

Neumeier Andrea
Sperber Ann-Kathrin
AC Bayreuth e. V.
AC Ebern e. V.

N1075517
N1128272
BNC1154445
SIC1003542

München
Ebern
Suzuki Swift Sport

35:38,0
03:42,0
01:24,1
00:00,0

WP 1   03:28,1    WP 2   05:59,3    WP 3   06:35,9    WP 4   03:26,9    
WP 5   05:53,8    WP 6   06:52,0    WP 7   03:22,0    

5 82 N
RC5

Hinterleitner Dominik
Holzer Lukas
MSC - Schenkenfelden

TL
TJA 1068
BA 010

Hagenberg
Hagenberg
Suzuki Swift Sport

36:11,8
04:15,8
00:33,8
00:00,0

WP 1   03:34,2    WP 2   06:02,9    WP 3   06:57,4    WP 4   03:27,6    
WP 5   06:03,9    WP 6   06:43,0    WP 7   03:22,8    

6 59 N
RC4

Pötscher Markus
Pötscher Tanja
MSC Schenkenfelden

TJA1023
TL
BA010

Schenkenfelden
Schenkenfelden
Renault Clio RS

37:06,3
05:10,3
00:54,5
02:00,0

WP 1   03:22,8    WP 2   06:01,2    WP 3   06:37,1    WP 4   03:20,6    
WP 5   05:56,8    WP 6   06:31,5    WP 7   03:16,3    

7 81 N
RC5

Höllwirth Horst
Manzenreiter Melanie
MSC - Schenkenfelden

TJA 1055
TL
BA 010

Gutau
Bad Leonfelden
Suzuki Swift Sport

37:08,7
05:12,7
00:02,4
00:00,0

WP 1   03:30,2    WP 2   06:50,5    WP 3   06:53,3    WP 4   03:26,8    
WP 5   06:14,7    WP 6   06:50,3    WP 7   03:22,9    

8 58 N
RC4

Brunner Werner
Fraissl Jacqueline

TL
TL

Gmünd
Schrems
Ford Fiesta ST

37:46,8
05:50,8
00:38,1
00:00,0

WP 1   03:36,1    WP 2   06:22,0    WP 3   07:11,0    WP 4   03:37,6    
WP 5   06:19,3    WP 6   07:10,6    WP 7   03:30,2    

56 N
RC4

Krempl Andreas
Herrmann Katharina
ASC Tiefenbach

1132353
1158334
BNC1004887

Waldetzenberg
Waldetzenberg
Ford Fiesta ST NG

WP 1   03:23,1    

Teilnehmer gestartet: 9 | Teilnehmer gewertet: 8 | Teilnehmer nicht in Wertung: 1
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